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
Updated Bath

Bedroom: Foundation: Concrete Slab
Construct Type: Heating: Central Forced Air - Gas
Cooling: Ceiling Fan Horse: No
Dining Rm: Breakfast Bar, Dining Area in Living

Room
Interior:

Ext. Amenities: Back Yard, Balcony/Patio, Barbecue
Area, Fenced, Low Maintenance Kitchen: Dishwasher, Exhaust Fan, Garbage Disposal, Microwave,

Oven Range - Electric, Pantry, Refrigerator (s)
Family Room: No Family Room Lot Desc:
Fireplace: # / Pool / Spa:
Flooring: Carpet, Tile, Vinyl/Linoleum Stories: 2
Garage/Parking
Garage: 0
Carport: 1 Type: Res. Townhouse
Open Parking: 1

Complex/HOA

HOA Fee: $550 HOA Name: Baytree
HOA Phone:

Sewer: Sewer - Public Electricity: Public
Water: Public

Listed By: Heidi Robinson, Thunderbird Real Estate
Disclaimer: The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed. Source: MLSListings ; ©2019 MLSListings Inc.

Utilities

Contact Information

javascript:Dpy.mapPopup('2312637139', 9, 1)
http://listing.f8re.com/ut/164_Peach_Ter.html
https://www.walkscore.com/score/164-Peach-TER.dash.SANTA-CRUZ.dash.95060/lat=36.9743900/lng=-122.0522510/?utm_source=mlslistings.com&utm_medium=ws_api&utm_campaign=ws_api


MLS #: ML81752978
Beds: 2
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1)
Apprx.Bldg: 1,054 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Lot: 871 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Acres:0.020 Acres
Age/Yr Blt: 41/1978 (Tax)
Parcel#: 002-361-31-000
DOM: 3
Walk Score: 32

159 Peach Terrace, Santa Cruz 95060 Status: Sold Dates:
County: Santa Cruz Orig Price: $595,000 Original: 05/22/2019
Land Use: Townhouse/Rowhouse List Price: $595,000 List: 05/22/2019
Class: Res. Townhouse / Sale Price: $625,000 Sale: 05/25/2019
Special Info: Not Applicable $/SqFt: $592.98 COE: 06/17/2019
City Lim it: Yes
Incorp: No
Public: Sought after location, green space views & freshly updated- this Upper Westside townhome has it a ll.

Adjacent to the cul-de-sac, it is in a quieter location overlooking park-like grounds. The private front patio
feels like a sanctuary. Inside, the home is light & bright. The updated k itchen features new cabinetry,
quartz countertops, & stainless steel appliances. New high end vanities accent both bathrooms. The indoor
washer/dryer makes life easy & the back patio is perfect to store bikes. The home feels close to
everything- just a 5 m inute walk to the entrance of UCSC or University Terrace Park. Head over to Moore
Creek Preserve to hike through meadows w/ views of the Monterey Bay. Bike to groceries, restaurants, or
wine tasting. Drive just 10 m inutes to W Cliff to walk the bluffs or find world class surf spots. Whether you
are looking for easy access to UCSC, a first home, to downsize, or a great investment, this move-in ready
home offers the best of Santa Cruz at your door step.

Showing & Location

Map School
X Street: Nobel Drive Elem: / Santa Cruz City Elementary
Directions: From Bay, turn left on Nobel, turn

right on Peach Terrace. Park at the
cul-de-sac and walk through the
buildings by the green space to get
to 159.

Middle:
High: / Santa Cruz City High

Features

Bathroom: Shower and Tub, Updated Bath
Bedroom: Foundation: Concrete Slab
Construct Type:Stucco Heating: Central Forced Air
Cooling: None Horse: No
Dining Rm: Dining Area in Living Room Interior: None

Ext. Amenities: Balcony/Patio, Fenced, Low
Maintenance Kitchen: Countertop - Quartz, Dishwasher, Exhaust Fan, Garbage

Disposal, Oven Range - Electric, Refrigerator (s)
Family Room: No Family Room Lot Desc: Grade - Level
Fireplace: # / Pool / Spa:
Flooring: Carpet, Laminate, Tile Stories: 2
Garage/Parking
Garage: 0
Carport: 1 Type: Res. Townhouse
Open Parking:

Complex/HOA

HOA Fee: $550 HOA Name: Shoreline Property Management
HOA Phone: (831) 426-8013

Sewer: Sewer - Public Electricity: Public
Water: Public

Listed By: Marcellina Catalano, Sereno Group
Disclaimer: The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed. Source: MLSListings ; ©2019 MLSListings Inc.

Utilities

Contact Information

javascript:Dpy.mapPopup('2311569932', 9, 1)
https://www.walkscore.com/score/159-Peach-TER.dash.SANTA-CRUZ.dash.95060/lat=36.9736190/lng=-122.0520020/?utm_source=mlslistings.com&utm_medium=ws_api&utm_campaign=ws_api


MLS #: ML81740384
Beds: 2
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1)
Apprx.Bldg: 1,046 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Lot: 871 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Acres:0.020 Acres
Age/Yr Blt: 46/1973 (Tax)
Parcel#: 002-342-20-000
DOM: 7
Walk Score: 28

137 Palo Verde Terrace, Santa Cruz 95060 Status: Sold Dates:
County: Santa Cruz Orig Price: $579,000 Original: 03/19/2019
Land Use: Townhouse/Rowhouse List Price: $579,000 List: 03/19/2019
Class: Res. Townhouse / Sale Price: $585,000 Sale: 03/26/2019
Special Info: Not Applicable $/SqFt: $559.27 COE: 04/25/2019
City Lim it:
Incorp:
Public: One of the most sought after upper West-side Santa Cruz locations, this charming town-home has been

lovingly updated over the past few years and reflects current owner's pride and care. The interior is fresh &
lovely reflecting the owner's style of simple living, and there is a wonderful, easy flow to the floor-plan with
2 inviting outdoor patio areas to enjoy. There are 2 bedrooms upstairs, and the one currently being used
as an office has a peek out over the neighborhood to the majestic sea-blue ocean. Just out your door,
there are walk ing paths that will lead you to a gorgeous ocean view bluff, and/or an inviting swimming
pool. Amazing hik ing trails, shopping, great restaurants, bakeries, festivals, wine tasting, the famous
beach Boardwalk, the wonderful wharf with its fabulous amenities, award winning schools, and UCSC - all
within a few minutes.

Showing & Location

Map School
X Street: Nobel Elem: / Santa Cruz City Elementary
Directions: Middle:

High: / Santa Cruz City High
Features

Bathroom:
Bedroom: Foundation: Concrete Perimeter and Slab
Construct Type: Heating: Central Forced Air
Cooling: None Horse: No
Dining Rm: Dining Area Interior:
Ext. Amenities: Kitchen:
Family Room: No Family Room Lot Desc:
Fireplace: # / Pool / Spa:
Flooring: Stories: 2
Garage/Parking
Garage: 0
Carport: 1 Type: Res. Townhouse
Open Parking:

Complex/HOA

HOA Fee: $585 HOA Name: Round tree
HOA Phone:

Sewer: Sewer - Public Electricity: Public
Water: Public

Listed By: Stacy Nelson, David Lyng Real Estate
Disclaimer: The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed. Source: MLSListings ; ©2019 MLSListings Inc.

Utilities

Contact Information

javascript:Dpy.mapPopup('2297480037', 9, 1)
https://www.walkscore.com/score/137-Palo-Verde-TER.dash.SANTA-CRUZ.dash.95060/lat=36.9712680/lng=-122.0491380/?utm_source=mlslistings.com&utm_medium=ws_api&utm_campaign=ws_api


MLS #: ML81756017
Beds: 2
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0)
Apprx.Bldg: 987 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Lot: 1,786 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Acres:0.041 Acres
Age/Yr Blt: 43/1976 (Tax)
Parcel#: 002-331-32-000
DOM: 3
Walk Score: 35

106 Castillion Terrace, Santa Cruz 95060 Status: Sold Dates:
County: Santa Cruz Orig Price: $575,000 Original: 06/11/2019
Land Use: Townhouse/Rowhouse List Price: $575,000 List: 06/11/2019
Class: Res. Townhouse / Sale Price: $587,000 Sale: 06/14/2019
Special Info: Not Applicable $/SqFt: $594.73 COE: 06/28/2019
City Lim it: Yes
Incorp: Yes
Public: Tastefully updated, 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom end unit townhome with a spacious floor plan and only one

shared wall. The home has a fireplace, ample storage, natural light and indoor laundry. Located on a
corner lot, this home is situated back from the street with lots of open space and has a good feeling of
separation from other units. Additionally, the home has a private patio where you can garden and
barbecue within the privacy of your yard. Beautifully landscaped complex with paths, a clubhouse, and a
pool. Located on the highly desirable Upper Westside walk ing and bik ing distance to UCSC's main gate
and a short drive to Westside Eateries, breweries, local beaches and state parks. Also located in close
proxim ity to Westlake Elementary.

Showing & Location

Map School
X Street: Nobel Elem: Westlake Elementary / Santa Cruz City Elementary
Directions: Middle: Mission Hill

High: Santa Cruz High / Santa Cruz City High
Features

Bathroom: Shower over Tub - 1
Bedroom: Foundation: Concrete Slab
Construct Type: Heating: Central Forced Air
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
bedroom, 1.5 bath, located on the Upper Westside! Or would make a great investment/rental opportunity!
Some of the updates include: brand new wood laminate floors, brand new appliances, refaced cabinets,
remodeled bathrooms, new LED lighting and a gorgeous remodeled k itchen featuring stunning white
quartz counter tops. This home sits on a small cul-de-sac in a very well maintained community with
covered carport park ing and a private, gated and landscaped courtyard. Only moments away from UCSC
campus, University Terrace park, multiple hik ing/ mountain bik ing trails and down the street to all
Westside restaurants, stores, and Santa Cruz beaches! A rare, turn-key property ready to go! NEWLY
REMODELED KITCHEN & BATHROOMS!

Showing & Location

Map School
X Street: Nobel Drive Elem: / Santa Cruz City Elementary
Directions: Take Bay Avenue toward UCSC, turn

left on Nobel Drive and then left on
Torrey Pine Terrace, unit is behind
the gate at the corner

Middle:
High: / Santa Cruz City High

Features

Bathroom: Stall Shower

Bedroom: Ground Floor Bedroom, Master
Bedroom on Ground Floor, Foundation: Concrete Slab

Construct Type: Heating: Central Forced Air
Cooling: Central AC Horse: No
Dining Rm: Breakfast Bar, No Formal Interior:

Ext. Amenities: Kitchen: Countertop - Other, Countertop - Quartz, Dishwasher,
Hood Over Range, Microwave, Oven Range - Electric

Family Room: Kitchen/Family Room Combo Lot Desc: Grade - Level
Fireplace: #1 / Family Room Pool / Spa: Community Facility
Flooring: Laminate Stories: 2
Garage/Parking
Garage: 0
Carport: 1 Type: Res. Townhouse
Open Parking:

Complex/HOA

HOA Fee: $434 HOA Name: Bay Tree Home Owners Associations
HOA Phone:

Sewer: Sewer - Public Electricity: Public
Water: Public

Listed By: Frank De Bernardo, The Brokerage
Disclaimer: The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed. Source: MLSListings ; ©2019 MLSListings Inc.

Utilities

Contact Information
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MLS #: ML81723774
Beds: 2
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1)
Apprx.Bldg: 1,046 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Lot: 871 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Acres:0.020 Acres
Age/Yr Blt: 45/1973 (Tax)
Parcel#: 002-342-19-000
DOM: 180
Walk Score: 45

135 Palo Verde Terrace, Santa Cruz 95060Status: Sold Dates:
County: Santa Cruz Orig Price: $589,888 Original: 07/25/2018
Land Use: Townhouse/Rowhouse List Price: $550,000 List: 09/17/2018
Class: Res. Townhouse / Sale Price: $520,000 Sale: 02/12/2019
Special Info: Not Applicable $/SqFt: $497.13 COE: 03/04/2019
City Lim it:
Incorp:
Public: Gorgeous 2 Bedroom and 1 and 1/2 Bath in Upper Westside Townhouse Located near UCSC, Westlake

Elementary, Mission Hill Middle School. Include dual pane windows, cherry hardwood floors in the first floor.
Very well maintained, the community features a huge pool and a club house. The best of Santa Cruz is
within 2 m iles radius. Santa Cruz Wharf is about 10-15 m inutes away. Santa Cruz Riverwalk Park is about
10 m inutes away. For the Nature Lover University Terrace Park, West Lake Park and the 640-Acre Historic
Pogonip Park are all just a short walk or bike ride away. Wine tasting, Restaurants and Much More are
located just down the hill and just a few miles away you will find the World Famous Santa Cruz Boardwalk,
Main Beach and Municipal Wharf as well as some of the best surfing on the west coast.

Showing & Location

Map School
X Street: Noble Elem: / Santa Cruz City Elementary
Directions: Middle:

High: / Santa Cruz City High
Features

Bathroom: Half on Ground Floor
Bedroom: Foundation: Concrete Slab
Construct Type: Heating: Forced Air
Cooling: None Horse: No
Dining Rm: Dining Area, Dining Area in

Living Room, Eat in
Kitchen

Interior:

Ext. Amenities: Kitchen: Cooktop - Electric

Family Room: Kitchen/Family Room
Combo Lot Desc:

Fireplace: # / Pool / Spa:
Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood, Marble Stories: 2
Garage/Parking
Garage: 0
Carport: 1 Type: Res. Townhouse
Open Parking:

Complex/HOA

HOA Fee: $486 HOA Name: Anderson & Company
HOA Phone:
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